

Building for the Future at Governor Dodge State Park



The Friends of Governor Dodge State Park is a 501(c) 3 charitable organization. Your gift is tax deductible to the extent provided by law.

es! I want to make a "gift to the future" in support of equestrian projects and facilities at Governor Dodge State Park. I want to help:
Build the open-air picnic shelter to complete the new equestrian campground.
Ensure a bright future for all equestrian activities at the park by helping to grow the Friends Equestrian Endowment Fund.
Support the Equestrian Friends with an unrestricted gift to be used where it's needed most.
Gifts at the following levels will be permanently recognized at the new equestrian campground: Bronze: \$1,000 to \$4,999 Silver: \$5,000 to \$9,999 Gold: \$10,000 to \$24,999 Platinum: \$25,000+ Donations of any amount are needed and appreciated!
I would like a Personalized Brick - available with each gift of \$1,000. (Use back of form as needed)
NOTE: Each line may be no more than 17 characters. Spaces count as characters. Line 1: Line 2: Line 3:
My check in the amount of and payable to "Friends of Governor Dodge-Equestrian s enclosed.
Please charge the following amount to my credit card: Card Type: Visa or Mastercard Card number: Card number: Exp Date Conor Signature: Print name: Date: Phone: Mailing/Billing Address: E-Mail Address:
This gift is eligible for a gift match from: This gift is made in memory/honor of: